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Teaching Days 177 Work Days 185
AUGUST
Friday, August 8 SLT start
Tuesday, August 12 New Staff induction
Thursday, August 14 Scale 5 start
Friday, August 15 Public Holiday
Monday, August 18 Scale 2, 3 & 4 start
Wednesday, August 20 All remaining staff start
4(7) Monday, August 25 New Student Orientation
Tuesday, August 26 First Day of School
SEPTEMBER
21
Monday, September 29t School Holiday
OCTOBER
16 (18)
Sunday, October 26 Public Holiday
Thu, Oct 23 - Sun Oct 2 Fall Break (incl. PD Days)
NOVEMBER Saturday, November 1 Public Holiday
20
DECEMBER
Monday, December 8 Public Holiday
14
Sat, Dec 20 - Sun, Jan 11 Winter Break
December 24 & 31 School Holiday
JANUARY December 25, 26 & January 1 Public Holidays
Tuesday, January 6 Public Holidays
15
Friday, January 30 End of 1st Semester
FEBRUARY
15
Thu, Feb 12 - Sun Feb 22 February Break (incl. PD Days)
MARCH
18 (20)
Sat, Mar 28 - Mon Apr é Spring Break
April Friday, April 3 School Holiday
A Monday, April 6 Public Holiday
18 B
A
B
MAY Friday, May 1 Public Holiday
A
18 B Thursday, May 14 Public Holiday
A
B Monday, May 25 Public Holiday
JUNE A Thursday, June 4 Public Holiday
B Friday, June 5 School Holiday
18 A
B Friday, June 26 Last Day of School
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